09
DRIVEN TOOLS FOR CNC LATHES
PORTAUTENSILI ROTANTI VDI PER TORNI CNC
KINTEK_cat_2019_settore_09.qxp_Layout 1  06/11/18  10:02  Pagina 362
09
DRIVEN TOOLS
FOR CNC LATHES

DIN 5480 SAUTER
DIN 5480
VDI A B D Z
20 51 35 10,8 12
25 57 48 13,8 16
30 67 55 15,8 18
40 75 63 19,8 24
50 93 78 23,8 18
AXIAL DRILLING AND MILLING HEAD
AXIAL BOHR- UND FRÄSKOPF
АКСИАЛЬНАЯ СВЕРЛИЛЬНО-ФРЕЗЕРНАЯ ГОЛОВКА
PORTAUTENSILE MOTORIZZATO ASSIALE
TÊTE DE PERÇAGE ET FRAISAGE
轴向钻铣头
 Code N. D   F L W W1   i
 KIN1-30/131-25/1 30 ER25 no 87 55 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-30/131-25/2 30 ER25 yes 87 55 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/131-25/1 40 ER25 no 105 63 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/131-25/2 40 ER25 yes 105 63 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/131-32/1 40 ER32 no 108 63 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/131-32/2 40 ER32 yes 108 63 76 94 50 6000 1:1
Clamping
application
Internal
cooling
Max
Torque (Nm)
Max
Speed (rpm)
Internal
cooling
Max
Torque (Nm)
Max
Speed (rpm)
Clamping
application Direction Code N. D    A B F L P T W   i
KIN1-30/231-25/1.1-55  30 ER25 no right 55 48 63 55 56 26 64 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-30/231-25/2.1-55  30 ER25 yes right 55 51 63 55 56 26 64 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-30/231-25/1.1-85  30 ER25 no right 85 48 63 55 56 26 64 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-30/231-25/2.1-85  30 ER25 yes right 85 51 63 55 56 26 64 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/231-25/1.1-80  40 ER25 no right 80 59 70 63 65 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/231-25/2.1-80  40 ER25 yes right 80 62 70 63 65 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/231-25/1.1-100  40 ER25 no right 100 59 70 63 65 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/231-25/2.1-100  40 ER25 yes right 100 62 70 63 65 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/231-32/1.1-80  40 ER32 no right 80 59 74 63 65 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/231-32/2.1-80  40 ER32 yes right 80 62 74 63 65 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/231-32/1.1-100  40 ER32 no right 100 59 74 63 65 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/231-32/2.1-100  40 ER32 yes right 100 62 74 63 65 33 75 50 6000 1:1
 Code N. D   F L W W1   i
 KIN1-30/131-25/1 30 ER25 no 87 55 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-30/131-25/2 30 ER25 yes 87 55 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/131-25/1 40 ER25 no 105 63 76 94 50 6000 1:1

CODE N. D CLAMPING
APPLICATION
INTERNAL
COOLING F L W W1 MAX
TORQUE (Nm)
MAX
SPEED (Rpm) i P
BAR
116-43010 30 ER25 no 87 45 64 68 28 6000 1:1 -
116-43011 30 ER25 yes 87 45 64 68 28 6000 1:1 20
116-44018 40 ER25 no 105 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44019 40 ER25 yes 105 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
116-44020 40 ER32 no 108 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44021 40 ER32 yes 108 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
 Code N. D   F L W W1   i
 KIN1-30/111-25/1 30 ER25 no 87 45 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-30/111-25/2 30 ER25 yes 87 45 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/111-25/1 40 ER25 no 105 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/111-25/2 40 ER25 yes 105 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/111-32/1 40 ER32 no 108 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/111-32/2 40 ER32 yes 108 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
Clamping
application
Internal
cooling
Max
Torque (Nm)
Max
Speed (rpm)
Internal
cooling
Max
Torque (Nm)
Max
Speed (rpm)
Clamping
application Direction Code N. D    A B F L P T W   i
KIN1-30/211-25/1.1-55  30 ER25 no right 55 48 63 45 48 26 64 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-30/211-25/2.1-55  30 ER25 yes right 55 51 63 45 48 26 64 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/211-25/1.1-80  40 ER25 no right 80 59 70 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/211-25/2.1-80  40 ER25 yes right 80 62 70 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/211-32/1.1-80  40 ER32 no right 80 59 74 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/211-32/2.1-80  40 ER32 yes right 80 62 74 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
 Code N. D   F L W W1   i
 KIN1-30/111-25/1 30 ER25 no 87 45 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-30/111-25/2 30 ER25 yes 87 45 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/111-25/1 40 ER25 no 105 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1

116-43018 30 ER25 yes 87 45 64 68 28 6000 1:1 20
116-44026 40 ER25 no 105 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44027 40 ER25 yes 105 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
116-44028 40 ER32 no 108 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44029 40 ER32 yes 108 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
116-44030 40 ER32 no 95 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44031 40 ER32 yes 95 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
Internal
cooling
Max
Torque (Nm)
Max
Speed (rpm)
Clamping
application Direction Code N. D    A B F L P T W   i
KIN1-30/221-25/1.1-55  30 ER25 no right 55 48 63 45 48 26 64 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-30/221-25/2.1-55  30 ER25 yes right 55 51 63 45 48 26 64 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/221-25/1.1-80  40 ER25 no right 80 59 70 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/221-25/2.1-80 40 ER25 yes right 80 62 70 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/221-32/1.1-80  40 ER32 no right 80 59 74 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/221-32/2.1-80  40 ER32 yes right 80 62 74 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/221-25/1.2-100D 40 ER25 no left 100 59 70 53 - 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/221-25/2.2-100D  40 ER25 yes left 100 62 70 53 - 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/221-32/1.2-100D  40 ER32 no left 100 59 74 53 - 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/221-32/2.2-100D  40 ER32 yes left 100 62 74 53 - 33 75 50 6000 1:1
 Code N. D   F L W W1   i
KIN1-30/121-25/1 30 ER25 no 87 45 62 69 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-30/121-25/2 30 ER25 yes 87 45 62 69 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/121-25/1 40 ER25 no 105 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/121-25/2 40 ER25 yes 105 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/121-32/1 40 ER32 no 108 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/121-32/2 40 ER32 yes 108 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/121-32/1S 40 ER32 no 95 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/121-32/2S 40 ER32 yes 95 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
Clamping
application
Internal
cooling

CODE N. D CLAMPING
APPLICATION
INTERNAL
COOLING F L W W1 MAX
TORQUE (Nm)
MAX
SPEED (Rpm) i Z P
BAR
116-43024 30 ER25 no 87 45 64 68 28 6000 1:1 6 -
116-43025 30 ER25 yes 87 45 64 68 28 6000 1:1 6 20
116-44044 40 ER25 no 105 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 8 -
116-44045 40 ER25 yes 105 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 8 20
116-44046 40 ER32 no 108 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 8 -
116-44047 40 ER32 yes 108 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 8 20
 Code N. D   F L W W1   i
 KIN1-30/141-25/1 30 ER25 no 87 45 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-30/141-25/2 30 ER25 yes 87 45 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/141-25/1 40 ER25 no 105 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/141-25/2 40 ER25 yes 105 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/141-32/1 40 ER32 no 108 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/141-32/2 40 ER32 yes 108 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1
Clamping
application
Internal
cooling
Max
Torque (Nm)
Max
Speed (rpm)
Internal
cooling
Max
Torque (Nm)
Max
Speed (rpm)
Clamping
application Direction Code N. D    A B F L P T W   i
KIN1-30/241-25/1.1-55  30 ER25 no right 55 48 63 45 48 26 64 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-30/241-25/2.1-55  30 ER25 yes right 55 51 63 45 48 26 64 28 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/241-25/1.1-80  40 ER25 no right 80 59 70 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/241-25/2.1-80  40 ER25 yes right 80 62 70 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/241-32/1.1-80  40 ER32 no right 80 59 74 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/241-32/2.1-80  40 ER32 yes right 80 62 74 53 71 33 75 50 6000 1:1
 Code N. D   F L W W1   i
 KIN1-30/141-25/1 30 ER25 no 87 45 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-30/141-25/2 30 ER25 yes 87 45 62 69 28 6000 1:1
 KIN1-40/141-25/1 40 ER25 no 105 53 76 94 50 6000 1:1

SPEED (Rpm) i P
BAR
116-44056 40 ER25 no 105 63 104,85 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44057 40 ER25 yes 105 63 104,85 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
116-44058 40 ER32 no 108 63 104,85 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44059 40 ER32 yes 108 63 104,85 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
116-44060 40 ER25 no 105 63 117,55 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44061 40 ER25 yes 105 63 117,55 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
116-44062 40 ER32 no 108 63 117,55 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44063 40 ER32 yes 108 63 117,55 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
116-44064 40 ER25 no 105 63 130,25 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44065 40 ER25 yes 105 63 130,25 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
116-44066 40 ER32 no 108 63 130,25 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
116-44067 40 ER32 yes 108 63 130,25 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
 Code N. D   F L L1 W W1   i
 KIN1-40/151-25/1A  40 ER25 no 105 63 104.85 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-25/2A  40 ER25 yes 105 63 104.85 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-32/1A  40 ER32 no 108 63 104.85 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-32/2A 40 ER32 yes 108 63 104.85 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-25/1B 40 ER25 no 105 63 117.55 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-25/2B 40 ER25 yes 105 63 117.55 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-32/1B 40 ER32 no 108 63 117.55 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-32/2B 40 ER32 yes 108 63 117.55 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-25/1C 40 ER25 no 105 63 130.25 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-25/2C 40 ER25 yes 105 63 130.25 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-32/1C 40 ER32 no 108 63 130.25 76 94 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/151-32/2C 40 ER32 yes 108 63 130.25 76 94 50 6000 1:1
Clamping
application
Internal
cooling
Max
Torque (Nm)
Max
Speed (rpm)
09
261
DRIVEN TOOLS FOR CNC LATHES
Internal
cooling
Max Torque
(Nm)
Max Speed
(rpm)
Clamping
application Direction Code N. D    A B F L L1 P T W   i
KIN1-40/251-25/1.2-80A 40 ER25 no left 80 59 70 63 104.85 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/251-25/2.2-80A 40 ER25 yes left 80 62 70 63 104.85 82 33 75 50 6000  1:1
KIN1-40/251-32/1.2-80A 40 ER32 no left 80 59 74 63 104.85 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/251-32/2.2-80A 40 ER32 yes left 80 62 74 63 104.85 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/251-25/1.2-80B 40 ER25 no left 80 59 70 63 117.55 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/251-25/2.2-80B 40 ER25 yes left 80 62 70 63 117.55 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/251-32/1.2-80B 40 ER32 no left 80 59 74 63 117.55 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/251-32/2.2-80B 40 ER32 yes left 80 62 74 63 117.55 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/251-25/1.2-80C 40 ER25 no left 80 59 70 63 130.25 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/251-25/2.2-80C 40 ER25 yes left 80 62 70 63 130.25 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/251-32/1.2-80C 40 ER32 no left 80 59 74 63 130.25 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
KIN1-40/251-32/2.2-80C 40 ER32 yes left 80 62 74 63 130.25 82 33 75 50 6000 1:1
Internal
cooling
Max Torque
(Nm)